Page <1> V1.026/12/16
Thick Film
Power Low Ohm Chip Resistor
Description:
The resistors are constructed in a high grade ceramic body (aluminium oxide). Internal metal

MCWW08:0805
MCWW06:0603
Type code
W : Thick
film power
low ohm low
TCR
Resistance
code
0.02Ω = R020
0.51Ω = R510
0.025Ω = R025
Tolerance
J : ±5%
F : ±1%
Packaging code
T : �7" Reel
taping
Q : �10" Reel
taping
G : �13" Reel
taping
Termination
code
L = Sn base
(lead free)
Power
code
G = 3/4W
TCR
code
H = 1000
Catalogue Numbers:
The resistors have a catalogue number starting with
14 Power Code
Code Power
A 1/16W
B 1/10W
C 1/8W
Code Power
S 1/5W
R 2/5W
D 1/4W
Code Power
E 1/3W
F 1/2W
Q 2/3W
Code Power
G 3/4W
H 1W
I 1.5W
Code Power
J 2W
K 3W
L 4W
Code Power
M 5W
N 10W
15 TCR Code
Code TCR
G 1200
H 1000
I 800
Code TCR
J 600
K 400
L 200
Code TCR
Y 150
N 100
X 70
Code TCR
P 50